SECTION	PG#	CHANGE
		In 5.1.D, delete "Fund and staff". Insert in lieu thereof
Chapter 5	5.1	"Create"
		In Findings, add: NORA provided \$2.8 million in NSP2 grant
		funding for the development of 101 units of supportive and
		transitional housing for the homeless. New Orleans is the
		first city in the United States to end homelessness among
		veterans."
		In Introduction, under "Neighborhood-level plans and audits
		tailored to specific areas", delete "A system of District
		Planners" and insert in lieu thereof "Neighborhood planning
	5.6	efforts"
		In 1.C.1, under "Who", delete "CPC (District Planners)" and
		insert in lieu thereof "Neighborhood Engagement"
		In 1.C.2., mark this action as complete.
	5.7	Delete 1.C.3.
		In 1.D.1, delete "with district planners" and delete
	5.7	"developer fees" as a source of funding.
	5.8	1.E.1, delete "District Councils (when formed)"
		In 2.A.1, note that "This initiative is ongoing through the
		Office of Code Enforcement, NORA, and OCD. CE takes base
		steps to eliminate blighted conditions through code
		enforcement activities while NORA and OCD support the
		redevelopment of vacant and formerly blighted properties.
	5.9	CAO reports to Mayor on blight reduction initiatives."
		In 2.A.4., note that LAMA Server deployed across City
		government and NORA.
		In 2.A.5., note that the City is exploring the implementation of a rental registry to inspect rental properties on a periodic
		basis. In 2.A.16. and elsewhere, make universal change all
	Г 11	references of NCDC to NCDAC.
	5.11	In 2.A.11,, note the creation of Crescent City Community
		Land Trust
		In 2.A.15, delete "at tax sales". Delete "CPC" in the "Who"
		section.
		In 3.A.2, delete "Facilitate Rapid Reconnaissance Plans for
		neighborhood commercial districts" and insert in lieu
		thereof: "Include commercial districts in neighborhood and
	5.11	area plans".
		•

		In 4.B.5, under "Who", add "OCD"
		Universal change all references of "Neighborhood
	5.15	Development" to "OCD"
		·
		In 1.A.4, delete "Explore adoption" and insert "Continue to
	5.17	develop and refine"
		In 1.C.1 and 1.C.4., delete CPC (District Planners) as "who".
	5.19	Insert "Neighborhood Engagement"
	5,20	1.C.3 Delete recommendation
		In 1.D, revise text to remove references to "District"
		planners. Delete sentences beginning with "As of 2009" and
	5.21	ending with "in the future"
		1.E.2, delete references to "CityWorks" and "District Council
	5.23	when formed"
		In 1.E.3, note that NPP has been implemented and may be
	5.24	further refined.
		In 3.A.1, note that the One Stop Shop has been
		implemented.
	3.5.2	In 3.A.2, delete "Facilitate Rapid Reconnaissance Plans to be
		implemented by volunteers" and insert "Create a template
		for surveys of commercial corridors"
	5.52	In 4.A.5, remove references to District Councils and use
		neighborhood organizations as the vehicle to bring issues to
	5 37	residents.
		Delete 4.B.5
	3.33	In 4.E.1,, delete CPC from "Who" and "Current CZO" from
	5.42	"Resources."
Chapter 6		Universal change all references to NCDC shall be NCDAC.
- Chapter o	0.0	1.B, 1.C. and universal change - identify private
		organizations as "partnering non-profits"
		organizations as partitioning non-promes
Goals	6.7	Delete 5.A.1
		In 2.A and 2.B, confirm and update if necessary the number
	6.13	and status of Cultural Districts in New Orleans.
		Delete "Green Infrastructure:" from the title and wherever it
Chapter 7	7.1	appears in this context.
Fact Sheet - Parks,		
Open Space and		Under "Fact Sheet" after "10 recreation centers pre-
Recreation	7.3	Katrina", correct "restoreda" to be spelled "restored"

		Under "Findings", after "New Orleans lots approximately
		10,000 trees as a result of Hurricane Katrina", insert "About
		50,000 new trees have been planted as of 2016."
		Delete"New Orleans currently has few designated walking
		or biking trails" and insert in lieu thereof "New Orleans has
		developed a number of new walking and biking paths, but
Findings	7.4	more are needed."
		Change "city had approximately 3,000 acres of park land in
		2009" to "city had approximately 4,340 acres of parkland in
		2015" OR "city had approximately 3,000 acres of park land
Introduction	7.5	in 2009, a number that grew to 4,340 acres in 2015"
		Renumber Recommended Action 12.C.2 to 12.C.1
		In 12.B.1, amend Recommendations to indicate that NORDC
		is the organization for receiving community input and they
		have a system. Remove " CPC working through NPP
		,
	7.11	organization to be created" from Who column.
		In 2.A.5, delete the word "Require" and insert in lieu thereof
		"Maintain". Mark time frame as "complete"
	7.16	
		In 2.D, add Actions to reflect our more robust stormwater
	7.17	program and goals of the Resilience Plan
		In 3.A.1, update text pertaining to State Act 378 and
	7 10	requirements for park land proposed to be taken out of use.
	7.10	requirements for park land proposed to be taken out of use.
	7.19	In 3.A.3, add "NORDC" to the list of "Who".
		In Goal 6, replace "green streets" with "green connectors"
	7.22	to better reflect the context of this chapter.
		·
		In 12.B, delete "CPC, working through NPP organization to
		be developed" and insert in lieu thereof: "NORDC, Parks &
	7 27	Parkways with neighborhood/community participation"
	7.27	and and the business of the participation
		In 12.C., delete references to the "City Planning
		Commission." Insert "NORDC" where missing from narrative.
		In 13.A, and universal, all references to "NORD" should be
		changed to "NORDC"
	7.28	
	7.30	In 13.A.3, correct "greens pace" to "green space"
	7.29	In the textbox under "Challenges", note that the Schools
		Master Plan has been updated and amended in 2011 and
Chapter 8	8.6	2014.

		In the Introduction, delete MCLNO and state that UMC is
		now the region's primary safety net provider of care for
Introduction	8.8	residents without insurance.
Recommendations	8.9	In 1.A.2, delete CPC from "who" and insert "Capital Projects"
		After "Neighborhood Participation", delete "Program" and
		replace with "Plan".
	8.12	Delete 4.C.3.
		In 7.B., add "low barrier shelter" to the types of land uses
	8.14	serving the homeless.
		Adjacent to recommendation 1.A., delete the "Shape Up Somerville" textbox and insert in lieu thereof information on
Namatina		
Narrative	8.16	the City's "Fit NOLA" program. In 1.C.1, delete "Neighborhood Participation Program" and
		insert in lieu thereof "capital projects planning". Delete
		"CPC" under Who and insert in lieu thereof: "Capital
		Projects". Under Resources, delete "Program" and insert in
	8.18	lieu thereof "Plan".
	0.10	
		Update with information that CZO allows agriculture with
		products destined for commercial sale in most districts.
		In 4.A.3, delete "Community Development" and insert in lieu
	8.26	thereof: "OCD"
		After 4.A.6, update paragraph with more recent figures for
	8.26	the Fresh Food Retailers Grant/Loan Program.
	0.27	Doloto 4.C
	8.27	Delete 4.C.
	8.30	Addl Low Barrier Sheleter
		In the Introduction, in the bullet point "Emerging
Chapter 9	9.6	industries", add "sustainable technologies" to the list.
		In 3.C., after the words "Preserve and expand the port and
		maritime industries", insert the phrase "while ensuring
	9.9	compatibility with adjacent land uses.
		In 9.A.3, delete Delete CPC from "Who". Delete the words
		"Adopt a historic rehab code, modeled on New Jersey's,"
	9.13	and insert in lieu thereof: Explore opportunities"
		Delete "Reinventing the Crescent park on the river" and
		insert "riverfront park from the Convention Center to
	9.14	Jackson Avenue"
		Delete "PPP, working with CPC and RTA" for action items 1
	9.20	and 2. Insert "non-profit organizations"

		Delete contents of Medical District textbox and insert new
		text provided by Economic Development about the Medical
Medical District Box	930	District.
Wicarda Bistrict Box	3.30	Universal change: "district planners" to "planners." "District
	9 31	Councils" should be civic organizations"
	5.51	Councils Should be civic organizations
		In 9.A.3, delete "modeled on the New Jersey Rehabilitation
		Sub-code," Delete the sentences beginning with "New
	0.43	Jersey and ending with "renovation activity."
	5.45	Jersey and chaing with Tenovation activity.
		In 9.A.4, note that the Saenger, Joy, and Orpheum Theaters
		have re-opened. State Palace still needs to be restored.
		-
		Delete "Through the new zoning ordinance". Rephrase
		supporting paragraphs to indicate that the a new zoning
		ordinance has been adopted.
	9.45	In O.D.2. material if and income and in the
		In 9.B.2, note significant improvements in the
		Rampart/Loyola corridor including the streetcar line to the
		UPT, conversion of office buildings to mixed use, and
	9.45	hundreds of new housing units.
		In 9.C.4., delete second period after the number "4". Delete
		existing narrative. Insert new narrative of X units under
	9.46	development with amenities, playgrounds, and retail uses.
		In 10.3.C, after the words "Establish an asset management
		system for all city property and facilities, including streets",
		delete the words "to be fully operating in 2015".
Chapter 10	10.3 - 10.4	, , ,
		In the Fact Sheet, update Entergy grid status of generation
	10.3 - 10.4	stations and ability of infrastructure to withstand winds.
		In "Challenges" costion, rovice "Destaving community
		In "Challenges" section, revise "Restoring community
		facilities to serve residents and businesses in a coordinated
		way" to "Community facilities that serve residents and
		businesses in a coordinated way". Revise "Restoring
		community facilities to be more sustainable and cost-
		efficient than before the storm" to "Community facilities
Challenges	10.5	that are sustainable and cost-efficient"
		In the third paragraph of the Introduction, change "Every
		neighborhood will see facility and infrastructure
		improvements" to "Every neighborhoods has seen facility
		and infrstructure improvements"
Introduction	10.6	

		Move asset management system 3.C to a more prominent
	10.11	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	10.11	number to highlight its importance.
		Update Map 10.1: Public Facilities Recovery Investments to
Map 10:1	10.14	a map of current ongoing projects.
		In 10.2.C.4, note that \$5 million was dedicated to purchase,
	10.18	the remainder will be secured via lease.
		In 2.D., under the picture of Andrew Wilson School, delete
		the words "will culminate" and insert in lieu thereof:
		"culminated". Update with a picture of the completed
	10.19	building.
		Move asset management system 3.C to a more prominent
		number to highlight its importance.
	10.22	
		In 4.A.4, at the beginning of the sentence, insert "Through
		appropriate zoning," Delete the word "Ensure" and insert in
		lieu thereof "maintain". In the Who section, delete "Citizen"
		and insert "Neighborhood". Mark "When" as "complete".
	-	In 11.3., insert "once the Rampart/St. Claude line opens,
		RTA will have 31 miles of track. In addition, ridership has
		grown by 33% over the last 5 years (18.4 million in 2015 vs
Chapter 11		13.4 million in 2010)."
Chapter 11	11.5	Under Introduction, delete the 2nd bullet point since the
Introduction	11 6	study is complete.
introduction	11.0	In 3.I.1, delete "CPC" from Who and insert "NOPD in
		consultation with transportation safety non-profits".
Goals	11.12	consultation with transportation safety non-profits.
doals	11.12	
		In 3.I.6., delete "Modify" and insert in lieu thereof
		"Maintain and modify as needed". Note that on-site bicycle
		parking requirements are now adopted in the CZO.
		parking requirements are now adopted in the C2O.
	11.14	In 5.C.2., note that the streetcar now connects to the UPT.
Narrative	11.17	In 2 A way is a green manufaction to mate that CDC has
		·
		•
Goals	11.21	
Graphic	11.22	include next steps.
		2.C.1. Update to eliminate or state the studies completion.
1		
	11.17 11.21 11.22	In 5.C.2., note that the streetcar now connects to the UPT In 2.A., revise recommendation to note that CPC has established a transportation planner position. Delete the line "The CPC has recently reveived a grant to fund a transportation planner for three years." Update I-10 textbox with findings of the report. Also include next steps.

		3.G 1&2 are both completed. Update with highlights of
	11.31	each.
		3.G 3: update on progress and continued relevancy of the
	11 31	named bicyle routes.
	11.31	On page 11.33, in the first paragraph of the text box titled
		"Best Practices Checklist for Rail and BRT Premium Transit",
		insert the words "Although they do not have the force of
		law and are subject to feasibility," prior to "The below
Best Practice Checklist	11 22	transit best practices"
CHECKIIST	11.55	transit best practices
		Under the last bullet in Findings, delete "is updating" and
Chapter 12	12.2	"2009" and insert in lieu thereof "updated" and "2015"
		Revise 2.E to state "Utilize the 2015 Hazard Mitigation Plan
		Update and all future updates in concert with the Master
		Plan with regard to hazard mitigation. Also revise 2.E.1 to
		state Utilize the Orleans Parish 2015 Hazard Mitigation Plan
Goals	12.7	Update in the appendix of the Master Plan.
		Update 1.A.1 to delete "(an update is underway in fall
		2009)" Revise 1.A to reflect status of 2015 Hazard
Narrative	12.8	Mitigation Update.
		In 1.B.1., update with status of flood protection projects to
	12.9	meet 100-year floods.
		In1.B.3, update with the status of royalty agreement for
		offshore oil leases
	12.9	
		In 1.C.2., delete sentences "A 'cap and trade' system
		allowing carbon polluters to offest their emissions with
		carbon sequestration or mitigation projects appears to be
		an imminent possibility. The Obama administration has
		signaled its strong support for such an initiative by including
		aniticipated revenue from a cap and trade system in their
		2010 budget propoosal. Wetlands" Insert in lieu thereof
		"If a national cap and trade system for carbon polluters is
	12.11	adopted, wetlands"
	: 	• •
		In 1.C.7, update with information on the Coastal Protection
	12.12	and Restoration Authority's 2012 Coastal Master Plan.
		In 1.D.5., add phrase at the end "where feasible and if
	12.14	adequate funding is in place for maintenance"
		Maps 12.1 and 12.2: Update maps taking into consideration
Graphic	12.15	new information on BFEs.
· ·		

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		In 2.A., update with information about the Office of
		Resilience and Sustainability where this office may be
		fulfilling the recommendation originally intended for the
Goals	12.17	Office of Coastal and Environmental Affairs
		Update with the status of new Flood Insurance Rate Map
	12.19	information.
		Update 2.E to read "Utilize the 2015 Hazard Mitigation Plan
		Update and all future updates in concert with the Master
	12.20	Plan with regard to hazard mitigation planning."
		Goal 6 title and 6.A., delete "green" and insert in lieu
Chapter 13	13.1	thereof "resilient"
	13.2	Universal change of "sustainable" to "resilient"
Challenges	13.4	
Introduction	13.5	
		Universal replacement in most cases "Office of Coastal and
		Environmental Affairs" with "Office of Resilience and
Goals	13.6	Sustainability"
		In 1.C., add "Office of Resilience and Sustainability,
	13.7	Economic Development" to Who as advisors
		In 1.A, Replace in most cases "Office of Coastal and
		Environmental Affairs" with "Office of Resilience and
	13.15	Sustainability"
		In 4.A, provide update of the Energy Smart New Orleans
		Efficiency Program and new initiatives of the City Council
	13.21	Renewable Energy Committee.
		In 6.B.3., delete the sentences "At the time of this writing,
		the fate of New Orleans' City Hall is in question. A recent
		proposal to purchase another building to relocate City Hall
		to was voted down by the City Council in July, 2009 in part
		because opponents felt there was not enough time for
		sufficient public input into the decision. However, the
	13.26	current"
		In 2 A 2 after "native" insert the words "and non-native
	42.20	In 8.A,2, after "native" insert the words "and non-native
 	13.29	plants that are part of our historic landscape"
		In 9.A, after the words "Neighborhood Participation", delete
	42.24	•
 	13.31	the word "Program" and insert in lieu thereof: "Plan". In 10.A, delete "Fully restore" and insert in lieu thereof
		"Maintain". Delete the paragraph beginning with "A lack of
		citywide recycling servies" and ending with "Services and
	42.22	
	13.32	Infrastructure)."